
S P ON S O R S H I P

BEYOND MAKING A DONATION—
IT’S MAKING A DIFFERENCE.
Your donation of $100(+) may be eligible for a 70% 
Missouri Maternity Home Tax Credit. 
For more information, contact Satonya Booker at 
sbooker@almosthomestl.org or (314) 771-4663 x 415.

$1,400Décor

$5,000Mobile Bidding

$2,500VIP Cocktail Reception

$1,500After Party

$1,500Entertainment

$500Masquerade Party Bag (Co-Sponsor)

Wine valued at $40 or more

Local Experiences

Vacation Destinations

Sports Memorabilia

Whiskey valued at $40 or more

Lottery Tickets 

Presenting $25,000Presenting $25,000
20 VIP admission tickets
Premium seating reserved low table
30 raffle tickets
Inside front cover ad in event program

Phantom $15,000Phantom $15,000
10  VIP admission tickets
Premium reserved low table
20 raffle tickets
Full page ad in event program

10 admission tickets
Premium reserved low table
10 raffle tickets
Half page ad in event program

Chandelier $10,000Chandelier $10,000

Scepter  $5,000Scepter  $5,000
4 admission tickets
Reserved high table
4 raffle tickets
Quarter page ad in program

2 admission tickets
Reserved high table
2 raffle tickets
Eighth page ad in event program

Champagne $2,500Champagne $2,500

E X C L U S I V E
U N D E RW R I T I N G

I N - K I N D
DON A T I O N

Email AHDevelopment@almosthomestl.org with your high-resolution 
logo. To be tagged in our social media posts, please include your LinkedIn, 
Facebook, and/or Instagram handles.

@almosthomestlcompany/almost-home

 CALL TO LEARN 
MORE & SIGN UP NOW:

(314) 771-4663 X415

Make your payment online at:

AlmostHomeSTL.org/give.

Or mail to: 3200 St. Vincent Ave, 

St. Louis, MO 63104.

All sponsors and underwriters will be recognized in event and promotional materials.

Support the transformative work of Almost Home as an event 
sponsor, underwriter or in-kind donor. Funds from this event 

will directly support our Foundations to Success Program.

MasqueradeMasquerade
2 0 2 4  G A L A  F U N D R A I S E R


